ASB Case Review Data for Stoke-on-Trent
published on behalf of the Relevant Bodies

The following data is published in accordance with the Anti-Social Behaviour, Crime and

Policing Act 2014 and associated Statutory Guidance

The number of applications for ASB Case Reviews received

Year | Stoke South Police Area | Stoke North Police Area
2020 3 3
2021 2 3
2022 7 7
2023 11 5
2024 8 7

The number of times the threshold for review was not met

Year

Stoke South Police Area

Stoke North Police Area

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

R O|O |, | O

|0 |O0|O|O

The number of anti-social behaviour case reviews carried out

Year | Stoke South Police Area | Stoke North Police Area
2020 3 3
2021 1 3
2022 7 7
2023 11 5
2024 7 7

The number of anti-social behaviour case reviews that resulted
in recommendations being made

Year Stoke South Police Area | Stoke North Police Area
2020 3 2
2021 0 3
2022 7 7
2023 11 5
2024 6 6




