ASB Case Review Data for Stoke-on-Trent published on behalf of the Relevant Bodies

The following data is published in accordance with the Anti-Social Behaviour, Crime and Policing Act 2014 and associated Statutory Guidance

The number of applications for ASB Case Reviews received

Year	Stoke South Police Area	Stoke North Police Area
2020	3	3
2021	2	3
2022	7	7
2023	11	5
2024	8	7

The number of times the threshold for review was not met

Year	Stoke South Police Area	Stoke North Police Area
2020	0	0
2021	1	0
2022	0	0
2023	0	0
2024	1	0

The number of anti-social behaviour case reviews carried out

Year	Stoke South Police Area	Stoke North Police Area
2020	3	3
2021	1	3
2022	7	7
2023	11	5
2024	7	7

The number of anti-social behaviour case reviews that resulted in recommendations being made

Year	Stoke South Police Area	Stoke North Police Area
2020	3	2
2021	0	3
2022	7	7
2023	11	5
2024	6	6